					Tragent .	
	10316 716-WARRANTY DEED (Indi	38-11048 vidual or Corporate). (Graniees as Ten	ants by Entirety},	STEVELOS NESS LAW PUBLISINA CO.	2014 LAND. OH. 07204	
	1.1.74 1.8202 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Janet Lee Kerr Whereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by LOn D. and Janice L. Casebeer husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantevs, does					
assigns,	hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:					مار هو اله هار والبدر اله من الم المنظر المن من المنظر من من المنظر من من المنظر من من من المنظر المن المن الم المن المن المن المن المن المن المن المن
	Lots 28 and 29 in Block 10, St. Francis Park, Klamath County, Or.					
с С						
82 2						
tiretv.t	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except easements and rights of way of record or apparent on the land and rights of way of record or apparent on the land and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.7, 800.00 MENSAGE WAY OF TECORY SOMEN SOME					
is lawfu					easements and that	
and der						
if ਬਾਦਰਾ ਰਾਹੇਰਾ ਹਾ lif executed	porate grantor; it h f its board of direct d by a corporction,	us caused its nume to be	signed-und-seut-allixed-	br its officers, duly-outhor Lee Kern	ized-thereto-by-	
STATE	If a corporatio seel) TATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of					
Pers 	sonally appeared the all $N \in T$ $L \in C$ $K \in C$	bove named	each for himself and not	who, b one for the other, did say that president and tha secretary of to the foregoing instrument is	the former is the the latter is the , a corporation,	
	bea. Belore mei HEARL CL	voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and t	hat said instrument was signed y authority of its board of dire instrument to be its voluntary i	and sealed in be-	
	Ø M∮sCommteikiorEx grantor's n	ppiesBoprAc(1977 4/ 4/97 7	My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klam		
4405 Klama	Peck Drive ath Falls, O:	AME AND ADDRESS	BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment was received for record on the 26 day of August	record on the , 19.76, , and recorded 1.3362or as 02,	
Until a cha	Mair				1 and seal of	
	FF50 Main NAME,	C	Fee \$3.00	By Darity	Cording Officer Deputy	
	second and a second				area manager and a state of the	

12.

10

5

でにす

1246.45-

1